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Range Low | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | Powerabs | ALimit Rangelow | RangeUp | RBW | Frequency | Powerabs | ALimit
3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.51089 GHz -46.91 dBm -6.91 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.51776 GHz -46.73 dBm -6.73 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,53482 GHz -47.86 dBm -22.86 dB 3.530 GHz 3,540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,53897 GHz -47.85 dBm -22.85 d8
3.540 GHz 3.610 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.60857 GHz -44.69 dém -19.69 dB 3.540 GHz 3.610 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60983 GHz -46.61 dém -21.61 d&
3.610 GHz 3.619 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.61895 GHz -27.70 d8m -14.70 dB 3.610 GHz 3.619 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.61878 GHz -35.23 dBm -22.23 d8
3.610 GHz 3.620 GHz 100.000 kHz 3,61998 GHz -26.14 dBm -13.14 dB 3.619 GHz 3.620 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.61971 GHz -48.32 dBm -35.32 d
3.620 GHz 3.630 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.62057 GHz 22.28 dém -7.72 dB 3.620 GHz 3.630 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.62941 GHz 22.22 dém -7.78 d&
3.630 GHz 3.631 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.63038 GHz -49.40 dBm -36.40 dB 3.630 GHz 3.631 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.63002 GHz -25.29 dBm -12.29 d8
3.631 GHz 3.640 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,63100 GHz -35.03 dém -22.93 dB 3.631 GHz 3,640 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,63102 GHz -27.87 dBm -14.87 d8
3.640 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.64643 GHz -43.99 dém -13.99 de 3.640 GHz 3,720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.64164 GHz -41.59 dBm -16.59 de
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.73650 GHz -47.37 dBm -7.37 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.74570 GHz -47.18 dBm -7.18 dB
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3.500 GHz 3,530 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.52504 GHz -46.88 dBm -6.88 dB
3.530 GHz 3,540 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.53640 GHz -47.64 dBm -22.64 dB
3.540 GHz 3,610 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.60990 GHz -37.00 d&ém -12.00 de
3.610 GHz 3,615 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.61883 GHz -25.80 dBm -12.80 dB
3.619 GHz 3,620 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.62000 GHz -30.59 dBm -17.59 dB
32.620 GHz 3,630 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.62775 GHz 3.44 dém -26.56 dB
3.630 GHz 3,631 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.63001 GHz -30.47 dBm -17.47 dB
3.631 GHz 3,640 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.63104 GHz -25.25 dBm -12.25 dB
2.640 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.64076 GHz -36.63 dém -11.63 de
3.720 GHz 3,750 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.72601 GHz -47.37 dBm -7.37 dB
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3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.51440 GHz -46.75 dBm -6.75 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52996 GHz -46.85 dBm -6.85 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,53454 GHz -47.82 dBm -22.82 dB 3.530 GHz 3,540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,53049 GHz -47.83 dBm -22.83 dB
3.540 GHz 3.680 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.67965 GHz -45.30 dém -20.30 de 3.540 GHz 3.680 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67951 GHz -46.95 dém -21.95 d&
3.680 GHz 3.689 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.68879 GHz -29.50 dBm -16.50 dB 3.680 GHz 3.689 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.68899 GHz -34.86 dBm -21.86 dB
3.680 GHz 3.690 GHz 100.000 kHz 3,68999 GHz -24.78 d8m -11.78 dB 3.689 GHz 3.600 GHz 100.000 kHz 3,68999 GHz -47.70 dBm -34.70 dB
3.690 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.69062 GHz 21.91 dém -8.09 dB 3.690 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.69939 GHz 21.82 dém -8.18 d&
3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.70042 GHz -48.50 dBm -35.50 dB 3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.70002 GHz -25.96 dBm -12.96 d&
3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,70129 GHz -36.30 dBm -23.30 dB 3.701 GHz 3,710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,70106 GHz -27.90 dBm -14.00 d&
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.71297 GHz -42.83 dém -17.83 db 3.710 GHz 3,720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.71007 GHz -40.25 dBm -15.25 d&
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72013 GHz -46.34 dBm -5.34 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72346 GHz -46.54 dBm -6.54 dB
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3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.50574 GHz -46.93 dBm -6.93 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.53835 GHz -47.69 dBm -22.60 d&
3.540 GHz 3,680 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.67965 GHz -37.63 dém -12.63 de
3.680 GHz 3.689 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.68870 GHz -24.86 dBm -11.86 dB
3.680 GHz 3.690 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.68997 GHz -20.90 dém -16.90 d&
32.690 GHz 3,700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.60363 GHz 3.11 dém -26.89 dB
3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.70000 GHz -30.54 dBm -17.54 dB
3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.70115 GHz -25.91 dém -12.01 dB
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.71090 GHz -34.65 dém -9.65 dB
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72040 GHz -47.41 dBm -7.41 dB
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3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52996 GHz -46.97 dBm -6.97 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52987 GHz -47.20 dBm -7.20 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,53980 GHz -43.20 dBm -18.20 dB 3.530 GHz 3,540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,53734 GHz -44.93 dBm -10.92 d&
3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.54870 GHz -29.09 dém -16.09 de 3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54884 GHz -35.47 dém -22.47 d&
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.54999 GHz -26.84 dBm -13.84 dB 3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.54986 GHz -48.39 dBm -35.39 dB
3.550 GHz 3.560 GHz 100.000 kHz 3,55060 GHz 20.04 d8m -9.96 dB 3.550 GHz 3,560 GHz 100.000 kHz 3,55042 GHz 20.02 dém -0.08 dB
3.560 GHz 3.561 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.56007 GHz -49.46 dém -36.46 dB 3.560 GHz 3.561 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.56001 GHz -26.95 dém -13.95 d&
3.561 GHz 3.570 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.56132 GHz -35.17 dBm -22.17 dB 3.561 GHz 3.570 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.56217 GHz -31.28 dBm -168.28 d8
3.570 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,57189 GHz -47.66 dBm -22.66 dB 3.570 GHz 3,710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,57119 GHz -45.87 dBm -20.87 d8
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.71988 GHz -47.17 d&ém -22.17 de 3.710 GHz 3,720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71126 GHz -47.13 dBém -22.13 de
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72250 GHz -47.19 dBm -7.19 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72778 GHz -46.97 dBm -6.97 dB
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3.560 GHz 3,561 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.56000 GHz -32.22 dém -19.22 de
3.561 GHz 3.570 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.56138 GHz -25.70 dBm -12.70 dB
3.570 GHz 3.710 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.57021 GHz -30.99 dém -14.90 d&
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.71874 GHz -47.03 dém -22.03 de
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3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.50904 GHz -46.84 dBm -6.84 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.50502 GHz -46.87 dBm -6.87 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,53961 GHz -47.92 d8m -22.92 dB 3.530 GHz 3,540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,53252 GHz -47.86 dBm -22.86 dB
3.540 GHz 3.610 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60913 GHz -46.05 dBm -21.05 dB 3.540 GHz 3.610 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60850 GHz -47.31 dBm -22.31 dB
3.610 GHz 3.619 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.61890 GHz -28.22 dém -15.22 dB 3.610 GHz 3.619 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.61846 GHz -38.09 dBm -25.09 dB
3.610 GHz 3.620 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.61999 GHz -28.08 dBm -15.08 dB 3.619 GHz 3.620 GHz 100.000 kHz 3,61928 GHz -49.97 dBm -36.97 dB
3.620 GHz 3.630 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.62056 GHz 19.97 d8m -10.03 dB 3.620 GHz 3.630 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.62944 GHz 19.92 dém -10.08 d&
3.630 GHz 3.631 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.63065 GHz -48.89 dBm -35.89 dB 3.630 GHz 3.631 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.63004 GHz -27.98 dBm -14.98 d8
3.631 GHz 3.640 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,63176 GHz -38.70 dém -25.70 dB 3.631 GHz 3,640 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.63100 GHz -27.01 dBm -14.91 d8
2.640 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.64723 GHz -45.64 dém -20.64 de 3.640 GHz 3,720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64084 GHz -39.87 dém -14.87 d&
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.74249 GHz -47.19 dBm -7.19 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.73614 GHz -47.28 dBm -7.28 dB
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3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52681 GHz -46.99 dBm -6.99 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.53809 GHz -47.89 dBm -22.80 dB
3.540 GHz 3,610 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.60955 GHz -40.91 dém -15.91 de
3.610 GHz 3.619 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.61883 GHz -25.82 dBm -12.82 dB
3.610 GHz 3.620 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.61996 GHz -32.26 dém -19.26 dB
32.620 GHz 3,630 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.62560 GHz 2,46 dem -27.54 de
3.630 GHz 3.631 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.63000 GHz -30.79 dBm -17.79 dB
3.631 GHz 3.640 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.63108 GHz -26.47 dBm -13.47 dB
2.640 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.64028 GHz -37.25 dém -12.25 de
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72232 GHz -47.22 dBm -7.22 dB
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3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52462 GHz -46.50 dBm -6.50 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.51731 GHz -46.88 dBm -6.88 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,53915 GHz -47.94 dBm -22.04 dB 3.530 GHz 3,540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,53003 GHz -47.71 dBm -22.71 d8
3.540 GHz 3.680 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.67979 GHz -46.47 dém -21.47 dB 3.540 GHz 3.680 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67937 GHz -47.57 dém -22.57 d&
3.680 GHz 3.689 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.68758 GHz -31.70 d8m -18.70 dB 3.680 GHz 3.689 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.68526 GHz -39.21 dBm -26.21 d8
3.680 GHz 3.690 GHz 100.000 kHz 3,68999 GHz -28.02 d8m -15.02 dB 3.689 GHz 3.600 GHz 100.000 kHz 3,68951 GHz -49.34 dBm -36.34 dB
3.690 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.69055 GHz 19.58 dém -10.42 dB 3.690 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.69942 GHz 19.83 dBm -10.17 d&
3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.70074 GHz -49.98 dBm -36.98 dB 3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.70002 GHz -28.08 dBm -15.08 d8
3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,70100 GHz -35.00 d8m -22.00 dB 3.701 GHz 3,710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,70230 GHz -20.42 dBm -16.42 dB
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.71336 GHz -41.69 dém -16.69 de 3.710 GHz 3,720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71092 GHz -40.22 dBm -15.22 de
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72844 GHz -47.03 dBm -7.03 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72013 GHz -46.51 dBm -6.51 dB
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3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52033 GHz -46.73 dBm -6.73 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.53507 GHz -47.83 dém -22.83 dB
3.540 GHz 3,680 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.67979 GHz -41.11 dém -16.11 de
3.680 GHz 3.689 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.68886 GHz -25.95 dBm -12.95 dB
3.680 GHz 3.690 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.68999 GHz -30.83 dém -17.83 dB
32.690 GHz 3,700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.60290 GHz 2,14 dém -27.86 dB
3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.70002 GHz -31.30 dBm -18.30 dB
3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.70116 GHz -26.64 dBm -13.64 dB
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.71027 GHz -37.50 dém -12.59 de
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72208 GHz -47.40 dBm -7.40 dB
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3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52981 GHz -47.06 dBm -7.06 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52945 GHz -47.25 dBm -7.25 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,53981 GHz -42.00 dBm -17.00 dB 3.530 GHz 3,540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,53726 GHz -45.25 dBm -20.25 d8
3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.54899 GHz -24.98 dém -11.98 dB 3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54873 GHz -37.55 dém -24.55 d&
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.54994 GHz -29.92 dém -16.92 dB 3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.54977 GHz -48.46 dBm -35.46 dB
3.550 GHz 3.560 GHz 100.000 kHz 3,55055 GHz 19.21 dBm -10.70 dB 3.550 GHz 3,560 GHz 100.000 kHz 3,55040 GHz 19.27 dBm -10.73 d8
3.560 GHz 3.561 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.56026 GHz -49.25 dém -36.25 dB 3.560 GHz 3.561 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.56000 GHz -27.72 dbm -14.72 d&
3.561 GHz 3.570 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.56151 GHz -37.26 dBm -24.26 dB 3.561 GHz 3.570 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.56118 GHz -30.08 dBm -17.08 dB
3.570 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,57245 GHz -47.63 dBm -22.63 dB 3.570 GHz 3,710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,57133 GHz -46.57 dBm -21.57 d&
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.71827 GHz -47.21 dém -22.21 de 3.710 GHz 3,720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71437 GHz -47.11 dBém -22.11 de
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.73581 GHz -47.16 dBm -7.16 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.74432 GHz -47.15 dBm -7.15 dB
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3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.53924 GHz -41.52 dBm -16.52 dB
3.540 GHz 3,549 GHz 1,000 MHz 3,54864 GHz -28.67 dém -15.67 de
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.54999 GHz -32.33 dBm -19.33 dB
3.550 GHz 3.560 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.55332 GHz 1.48 dBm -28.52 dB
3.560 GHz 3,561 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.56002 GHz -31.97 dém -13.97 de
3.561 GHz 3.570 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.56143 GHz -30.14 dBm -17.14 dB
3.570 GHz 3.710 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.57007 GHz -43.71 dém -18.71 dB
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.71153 GHz -47.10 d&ém -22.10 de
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72811 GHz -47.04 dBm -7.04 dB
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Range Low | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | Powerabs | ALimit Rangelow | RangeUp | RBW | Frequency | Powerabs | ALimit
3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.51611 GHz -46.85 dBm -6.85 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52327 GHz -46.91 dBm -6.91 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,53544 GHz -47.88 dBm -22.88 dB 3.530 GHz 3,540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,53821 GHz -47.71 dBm -22.71 dB
3.540 GHz 3.610 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60822 GHz -46.72 dBm -21.72 dB 3.540 GHz 3.610 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60850 GHz -47.71 dBm -22.71 d8
3.610 GHz 3.619 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.61848 GHz -31.92 dém -18.92 dB 3.610 GHz 3.619 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.61889 GHz -37.72 dBm -24.72 dB
3.610 GHz 3.620 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.61999 GHz -20.40 d8m -16.40 dB 3.619 GHz 3.620 GHz 100.000 kHz 3,61989 GHz -50.15 dBm -37.15d8
3.620 GHz 3.630 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.62059 GHz 16.95 dém -11.05 dB 3.620 GHz 3.630 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.62940 GHz 18.90 dBm -11.10 d&
3.630 GHz 3.631 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.63072 GHz -50.86 dBm -37.86 dB 3.630 GHz 3.631 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.63000 GHz -27.84 dBm -14.84 dB
3.631 GHz 3.640 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,63147 GHz -35.73 dém -22.73 dB 3.631 GHz 3,640 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,63231 GHz -30.07 dBm -17.97 d8
2.640 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.64779 GHz -46.57 deém -21.57 dB 3.640 GHz 3,720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.64100 GHz -41.56 dBm -16.56 de
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72466 GHz -47.09 dBm -7.09 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72652 GHz -47.27 dBm -7.27 dB
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3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.53899 GHz -47.84 dBm -22.84 d&
3.540 GHz 3,610 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.60955 GHz -44.51 dém -19.51 de
3.610 GHz 3.619 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.61853 GHz -29.01 dBm -16.01 dB
3.610 GHz 3.620 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.61998 GHz -32.54 dBm -19.54 dB
32.620 GHz 3,630 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.62725 GHz 1.41 d8m -28.50 de
3.630 GHz 3.631 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.63003 GHz -33.41 dBm -20.41 dB
3.631 GHz 3.640 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.63136 GHz -31.41 dém -18.41 d&
2.640 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.64012 GHz -43.12 dém -13.12 de
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.73227 GHz -47.43 dBm -7.43 dB
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Range Low | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | Powerabs | ALimit Rangelow | RangeUp | RBW | Frequency | Powerabs | ALimit
3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.50424 GHz -46.84 dBm -6.84 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.51695 GHz -46.84 dBm -6.84 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,53089 GHz -47.90 d8m -22.90 dB 3.530 GHz 3,540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,53898 GHz -47.88 dBm -22.88 dB
3.540 GHz 3.680 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.67951 GHz -46.87 dém -21.87 dB 3.540 GHz 3.680 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.67783 GHz -47.87 dém -22.87 d&
3.680 GHz 3.689 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.68882 GHz -31.49 d8m -18.49 dB 3.680 GHz 3.689 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.68880 GHz -36.75 dBm -23.75 d8
3.680 GHz 3.690 GHz 100.000 kHz 3,68997 GHz -28.06 dBm -15.06 dB 3.689 GHz 3.600 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.68919 GHz -49.25 dBm -36.25 dB
3.690 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.69058 GHz 18.76 dém -11.24 dB 3.690 GHz 3.700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.69940 GHz 18.86 dBm -11.14 d&
3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.70053 GHz -50.51 dBm -37.51 dB 3.700 GHz 3.701 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.70001 GHz -27.26 dBm -14.26 dB
3.701 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,70156 GHz -38.87 dém -25.87 dB 3.701 GHz 3,710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,70337 GHz -32.68 dBm -19.68 dB
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.71376 GHz -44.60 dém -19.60 de 3.710 GHz 3,720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71106 GHz -42.91 dBém -17.91 d&
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72043 GHz -47.21 dBm -7.21 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72244 GHz -47.18 dBm -7.18 dB
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3.530 GHz 3,540 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.53525 GHz -47.67 dBm -22.67 dB
3.540 GHz 3,680 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.67965 GHz -45.29 dém -20.29 de
3.680 GHz 3,685 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.68898 GHz -28.55 dBm -15.55 dB
3.689 GHz 3,690 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.68999 GHz -33.21 dBm -20.21 dB
32.690 GHz 3,700 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.60317 GHz 1.05 dam -28.95 de
3.700 GHz 3,701 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.70000 GHz -32.59 dBm -19.69 dB
3.701 GHz 3,710 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.70108 GHz -29.94 dBm -16.94 dB
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.71006 GHz -30.64 dém -14.64 de
3.720 GHz 3,750 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.72082 GHz -47.55 dBm -7.55 dB
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Range Low | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | Powerabs | ALimit Rangelow | RangeUp | RBW | Frequency | Powerabs | ALimit
3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52993 GHz -47.29 dBm -7.29 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52429 GHz -47.42 dBm -7.42 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,53733 GHz -45.61 dBm -20.61 dB 3.530 GHz 3,540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,53855 GHz -46.71 dBm -21.71 dB
3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.54732 GHz -37.69 dém -24.69 dB 3.540 GHz 3.549 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.54597 GHz -45.40 dém -32.40 d&
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.54997 GHz -32.68 dBm -19.68 dB 3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.54993 GHz -55.89 dBm -42.89 d8
3.550 GHz 3.560 GHz 100.000 kHz 3,55050 GHz 16.32 dBm -13.68 dB 3.550 GHz 3,560 GHz 100.000 kHz 3,55044 GHz 15.97 dBm -14.02 d&
3.560 GHz 3.561 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.56003 GHz -55.96 dém -42.96 dB 3.560 GHz 3.561 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.56003 GHz -29.86 dém -16.86 d&
3.561 GHz 3.570 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.56306 GHz -44.95 dBm -31.95 dB 3.561 GHz 3.570 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.56105 GHz -30.86 dBm -17.86 dB
3.570 GHz 3.710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,57007 GHz -48.17 dém -23.17 dB 3.570 GHz 3,710 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,57077 GHz -47.61 dBm -22.61 d8
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.71790 GHz -46.96 dém -21.96 de 3.710 GHz 3,720 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.71391 GHz -47.17 dém -22.17 de
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72826 GHz -47.15 dBm -7.15 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72337 GHz -47.09 dBm -7.05 dB
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3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.52942 GHz -47.34 dBm -7.34 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.53965 GHz -45.50 dBm -20.50 d&
3.540 GHz 3,549 GHz 1,000 MHz 3,54864 GHz -33.47 dém -20.47 dB
3.549 GHz 3.550 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.55000 GHz -35.20 dBm -22.20 dB
3.550 GHz 3.560 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.55200 GHz ~0.38 dBm -30.38 dB
3.560 GHz 3,561 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.56000 GHz -34.67 dém -21.67 de
3.561 GHz 3.570 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.56100 GHz -34.42 dBm -21.42 dB
3.570 GHz 3.710 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.57007 GHz -47.34 dBm -22.34 d&
3.710 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.71061 GHz -47.16 d&ém -22.16 dB
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.72754 GHz -47.18 dBm -7.18 dB
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Range Low | Rangeup | RBW | Frequency | Powerabs | ALimit Rangelow | RangeUp | RBW | Frequency | Powerabs | ALimit
3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.50220 GHz -46.94 dBm -6.94 dB 3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.50106 GHz -46.88 dBm -6.88 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,53725 GHz -48.01 dBm -23.01 dB 3.530 GHz 3,540 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,53368 GHz -47.80 dBm -22.80 dB
3.540 GHz 3.610 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.60920 GHz -47.76 dém -22.76 dB 3.540 GHz 3.610 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.60997 GHz -48.21 dém -23.21 d&
3.610 GHz 3.619 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.61889 GHz -34.23 dBm -21.23 dB 3.610 GHz 3.619 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.61811 GHz -45.65 dBm -32.65 dB
3.610 GHz 3.620 GHz 100.000 kHz 3,61998 GHz -32.16 dBm -19.16 dB 3.619 GHz 3.620 GHz 100.000 kHz 3,61978 GHz -56.76 dBm -43.76 dB
3.620 GHz 3.630 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.62056 GHz 15.98 dém -14.02 dB 3.620 GHz 3.630 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.62943 GHz 15.86 dBm -14.14 d&
3.630 GHz 3.631 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.63016 GHz -56.46 dBm -43.46 dB 3.630 GHz 3.631 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.63001 GHz -32.27 dBm -19.27 d8
3.631 GHz 3.640 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,63125 GHz -46.00 dBm -33.00 dB 3.631 GHz 3,640 GHz 1.000 MHz 3,63112 GHz -31.37 dBm -18.37 d8
3.640 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.64004 GHz -46.99 dém -21.99 de 3.640 GHz 3,720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.64388 GHz -45.02 dBém -20.02 de
3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.73197 GHz -47.34 dBm -7.34 dB 3.720 GHz 3.750 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.73893 GHz -47.36 dBm -7.36 dB
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3.500 GHz 3.530 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.51662 GHz -46.88 dBm -6.88 dB
3.530 GHz 3.540 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.53265 GHz -47.87 dBm -22.87 dB
3.540 GHz 3,610 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.60955 GHz -47.84 dém -22.84 dB
3.610 GHz 3.619 GHz 1.000 MHz 3.61899 GHz -34.37 dBm -21.37 dB
3.610 GHz 3.620 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.61997 GHz -34.91 dém -21.01 d&
3.620 GHz 3.630 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.62362 GHz -0.66 dém -30.66 dB
3.630 GHz 3.631 GHz 100.000 kHz 3.63001 GHz -34.17 dBm -21.17 dB
3.631 GHz 3.640 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.63118 GHz -35.22 dém -22.22 dB
3.640 GHz 3.720 GHz 1,000 MHz 3.64084 GHz -45.65 deém -20.65 de
